Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net
U-ARMS OFFSET [ALUMINUM]
Pneumatic Power Clamps | Dimensions | Technical Specifications

L
_
_
_l
00
OZ
l
—
00
'0
9l
—
9mm Thru Hole (6.00 H7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length 120mm [4.72”] Arm Length 150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Model Model
50 Offset ° 3256 BBJG-3256-1 50 Offset ‘ 3257 BBJG-3257-1 50 Offset ° 3258 BBJG-3258-1
25 Offset ° 3246 BBJG-3246-‘I 25 Offset ' 3247 BBJG-3247-1 25 Offset ° 3248 BBJG-3248-1
0 Offset ° 3236 BBJG-3236-1 0 Offset ‘ 3237 BBJG-3237-1 0 Offset ° 3238 BBJG-3238-‘I
11mm Thru Hole (8.00 F7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54"] Arm Length 120mm [4.72”] Arm Length 150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm St le Model Series Arm St le Series Arm St le
50 Offset ’ 1226 B8JG-1226-1 50 Offset ' 1227 BBJG-1227-1 50 Offset ' 1228 B8JG-1228-1
25 Offset ’ 1216 B8JG-1216-1 25 Offset ' 1217 BBJG-1217-1 25 Offset ' 1218 B8JG-12'I8-1
0 Offset ’ 1206 B8JG-1206-1 0 Offset ' 1207 3816-12074 0 Offset ' 1208 B8JG-1208-1
Common in North America (') STANDARD ARM OFFERING
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
1206-1208/3236-3238
1216-1218/3246-3248 135°

“;
41* ‘\
[z
z‘
u]
W:
00
'96
l
[99
L]
00
1%
135mm [5.31”] Arm Length 165mm [650”] Arm Length 195mm [7.68"] Arm Length
Series Arm St Ie Model Series Arm St Ie Series Arm St Ie Model
120 Offset 1543 B8JG-1543-1 120 Offset 1544 B8JG-1544-1 120 Offset 1545 B8JG-1545-1
70 Offset 1531 B8JG-1531-1 70 Offset 1532 B8JG-1532-1 70 Offset 1533 B8JG-1533-1
25 Offset 1519 B8JG-1519-1 25 Offset 1520 B8JG-1520-1 25 Offset 1521 B8JG-1521-1
0 Offset 1507 B8JG-1507-1 0 Offset 1508 BSJG-1508-1 0 Offset 1509 B8JG-1509-1
225mm [8.86”] Arm Length 255mm [10.04”] Arm Length 285mm [11.22"] Arm Length
Series Arm S Ie Series Arm S Ie Series Arm St Ie
120 Offset 1546 B8JG-1546-1 120 Offset 1547 B8JG-1547-1 120 Offset 1548 B8JG-1548-1
70 Offset 1534 B8JG-1534-1 70 Offset 1535 B8JG-1535-1 70 Offset 1536 B8JG-1536-1
25 Offset 1522 B8JG-1522-1 25 Offset 1523 B8JG-1523-1 25 Offset 1524 B8JG-1524-1
0 Offset 1510 B8JG-1510-1 0 Offset 1511 B8JG-1511-1 0 Offset 1512 B8JG-1512-1
Common in North America
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
1510-1512/1507-1509 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A
1 522-1524/1519-1521 135° N/A 50° 130° N/A 40°

9]
00
‘ss
z
[v
0'
0l
]
oo
-sa
z-Hwu-
9'9:0—0—
135mm [5.31 ”] Arm Length 165mm [6.50”] Arm Length 195mm [7.68”] Arm Length
‘l20 Offset ° 1043 B8JG-‘IO43-1 120 Offset ©1044 B8JG-‘I 044-1 120 Offset @1045 BSJG-‘I 045-1
70 Offset ° 1031 B8JG-‘IO31-‘I 70 Offset ° 1032 B8JG-‘IO32-‘I 70 Offset ' 1033 BSJG-‘IO33-‘I
25 Offset ° 1019 B8JG-1019-1 25 Offset ' 1020 B8JG-‘IO20-1 25 Offset ©1021 BSJG-‘IO21-1
0 Offset ° 1007 B8JG-‘IOO7-‘I 0 Offset ' 1008 B8JG-‘IOO8-‘I 0 Offset ° 1009 BSJG-‘IOO9-1
225mm [8.86"] Arm Length 255mm [10.04”] Arm Length 285mm [11.22”] Arm Length
‘I20 Offset ©1046 B8JG-‘lO46-1 120 Offset ©1047 BBJG-‘l 047-1 120 Offset @1048 8816-1048-1
70 Offset ' 1034 B8JG-‘lO34-1 70 Offset ' 1035 BBJG-‘l 035-1 70 Offset @1036 8816-1 036-1
25 Offset ©1022 B8JG-‘lO22-1 25 Offset ©1023 BBJG-‘l 023-1 25 Offset @1024 8816-1 024-1
0 Offset ©1010 B8JG-1010-1 0 Offset @1011 BBJG-‘lO11-1 0 Offset @1012 BSJG-‘lO'l2-1
Common in North America (-) STANDARD ARM OFFERING ® NON-STANDARD ARM OFFERING (extended leadtimes apply)
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
1010-1012/1007-1009 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A
1022-1024/1019-1021 135° N/A 50° 130° N/A 40°

l
L_
__
1
00
'0
Zl
—
00
09
l
—
9mm Thru Hole (6.00 H7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length 120mm [4.72”] Arm Length 150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm St le Series Arm St Ie Series Arm St Ie
5O Offset ' 3256 BBJG-3256-‘I 50 Offset ' 3257 BBJG-3257-‘I 50 Offset ' 3258 B8JG-3258-1
25 Offset ' 3246 BBJG-3246-‘I 25 Offset ' 3247 BBJG-3247-‘I 25 Offset ' 3248 B8JG-3248-1
0 Offset ' 3236 BBJG-3236-‘I 0 Offset ' 3237 BBJG-3237-‘I 0 Offset ' 3238 B8JG-3238-1
11mm Thru Hole (8.00 F7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length 120mm [4.72”] Arm Length 150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Series Arm Style Series Arm Style
50 Offset ' 1226 B8JG-1226-1 50 Offset ° 1227 BBJG-1 227-1 50 Offset ° 1228 3816-12284

sz
z
[99
9]
00
'99
7,
[v
0‘
o
ll
00
'se
z
135mm [5.31"] Arm Length 165mm [6.50"] Arm Length 195mm [7.68”] Arm Length
120 Offset ° 1043 B8JG-1043-1 120 Offset (D1044 B8JG-1044-1 120 Offset ©1045 B8JG-1045-1
70 Offset ° 1031 B8JG-1031-1 70 Offset ' 1032 B8JG-1032-1 70 Offset ° 1033 B8JG-1033-1
25 Offset ° 1019 B8JG-1019-1 25 Offset ' 1020 B8JG-1020-1 25 Offset ©1021 B8JG-1021-1
0 Offset ° 1007 B8JG-1007-1 0 Offset ° 1008 B8JG-1008-1 0 Offset ' 1009 B8JG-1009-1
225mm [8.86”] Arm Length 255mm [10.04”] Arm Length 285mm [11.22”] Arm Length
Series Arm St le Series Arm St le Series Arm St le
120 Offset ©1046 B8JG-1046-1 120 Offset ©1047 BBJG-1 047-1 120 Offset ©1048 B8]G-1048-1
70 Offset ' 1034 B8JG-1034-1 70 Offset ' 1035 BBJG-1 035-1 70 Offset ©1036 B8]G-1036-1
25 Offset ©1022 B8JG-1022-1 25 Offset ©1023 BBJG-1 023-1 25 Offset ©1024 B8]G-1024-1
0 Offset ©1010 B8JG-1010-1 0 Offset ©1011 B8JG-1011-1 0 Offset ©1012 B8]G-1012-1
Common in North America (0) STANDARD ARM OFFERING (D NON-STANDARD ARM OFFERING (extended leadtimes apply)
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
1010-1012/1007-1009 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A

,]
90° version
3 V K J\ Opening<I
8UM404-00-117
8UM404-15-117
.33. $ 8UM404-25-117
8UM404-45-107sw
1
631
838
,
GD Pivot point
Arm Max. Opening Max. Opening Weight
Model No. 90° Version 180° Version (kg)
8UM404-00-117 105° 0,23 0
8UM404-15-117 135° 120° I 0,24 117 90 82 15
8UM404-25-117 0,25 25
8UM404-45-107 130° 135° 0,24 | 107| 80 | 72 | 45
For Size 50mm
29
‘ (+5 L ,1 (6}
(9)

:0
,]
90° version 1
_. I. ) Opening<1
— I 8UM504-15-144
—"' m 8UM504-25-144
- 8UM504-45-144
sw
19T
818
é8.
+ +
e Pivot point
Arm Max. Opening Max. Opening Weight
Model No. 90° Version 180° Version (kg)
8UM504-15-144 105° 0,44 15
8UM504-25-144 135° 120° l 0,45 l 25
8UM504-45-144 135° l 0,48 l 45
@ESTQCD I 45 Dimensions and technical information are subiect to change without notice
a m company
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

8UM634-45-144
8UM631-75-204
.L5
L4
\
e Pivot point
sw
22
18:8
3:?
1
+
Arm Max. Opening Max. Opening Weight B2 B4
Model No. 90° Version 180° Version (kg)
8UM634-15-144 105° 0,50
8UM634-25-144 135° 120° l 0,53 144 64,5 105 90,5 28 25
8UM634-45-144 0,56 45
8UM631-75-204* 1350 1,7 l 204 | 82 | 165 |107| 30 | 75
* only steel version available.
90° For Size 80mm
Area of interference
Hold-down piece